
Urnik B

predura 
(9:15-
10:00)

predura 
(10:00-
10:45)

1.ura 
(10:55-
11:40)

2.ura 
(11:45-
12:30)

3.ura 
(12:35-
13:20)
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(13:50-
14:35)

5.ura 
(14:40-
15:25)

6.ura 
(15:30-
16:15)

7.ura 
(16:20-
17:05)

nem_3a
s3

de slo_2e slo_2c slo_1a slo_1a
s1 s1 s1 s1

soc_2e soc1_2c soc2_2d soc_2b soc_2f
n1 N1 M1 b1 b1
bio_3a bio_3b
b1 b1

svz_3e svz_3e
tel tel

nem_3e nem_2a nem_3a nesp_1d1f
n1 n1 n1 n2

geo_1e geo_2e
ge ge

slo_3a slo_3a slo_2b slo_3b
vp vp m2 m2

geo_3e geo_1a
ge ge

zgo_2a
zg

mat_1b mat_1e mat_3a
GE GE m3

mat_1a psi_2e psi_3d
A1 m2 r1

svz_3e3f svz_3e3f
tel tel

mat_1f mat_2e mat_1d
B2 m1 m1

fiz_2c fiz_2c fiz_3e fiz_1d
f1 f1 f1 f1
fil_3f fil_3b soc_2a
a2 a2 a1

dežurstvo mat_2f mat_2f gu mat_1c
malica n2 n2 A2

gu ru_1b
ZG

mat_2a mat_3f mat_3b mat_2b
m1 m1 m1 m1

fike_1b kem.v_2f fiz.v_2f fiz_1a
k1 mf k2 k1 mf k2 f1 f1

de ang_1b
vp

ite_1d ite_1d de ibv_1f ibv_1f ite_1e ite_1e
rac rac rac b2 rac b2 rac k1 rac k1
slo_2d slo_1e de
ZG a2

psi_2a psi_2f de
a1 s1

fiz_1c fiz_3a
mf n2
ang_1d ang_2a ang_3e
mp a2 vp

ang_2e ang_2b ang_3b ang_1f
a1 a1 a1 a1
gla_1f gla_1a gla2_2d gla1_2c
M3 M3 M3 M3

bio.v_3d kem.v_3d de kem_3c kem_1c ru_1c
mp  k2 b2 k2 n2 mf n2

kem_2b bio.v_3f kem.v_3f
k1 b2 k2 b2 k2

ang_1e ang_2d ang_3f ang_1c
k1 ZG vp mp

bio_1b bio.v_3f kem.v_3f
b1 b2 k2 b2 k2

dežurstvo nesp_2d2f nem_1e
r1 A2
zgo_1f zgo_1d
N2 zg

zgo_3b zgo_1c zgo_1b zgo_3c
s1 r1 ge r1

fike_1b kem.v_2f fiz.v_2f
k1 mf k2 k1 mf k2 f1

lum_3c
r1

frsp_1b
m2

nesp_2d2f nesp_1d1f frsp_1b
k1 m2 a2
dežurstvo slo_3d
malica s2

bio_2b bio.v_3d kem.v_3d ibv_1f ibv_1f
b2 b2 k2 b2 k2 rac b2 rac b2
slo_1c slo_3c slo_3c
s2 s2 s2

svz_3cd2c2d svz_3cd2c2d

tel košarka tel košarka
dežurstvo svz_3e3f svz_3e3f
malica tel tel

svz_3cd2c2d svz_3cd2c2d

tel košarka tel košarka
dežurstvo mat_3d mat_3e
malica m2 m2
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Torek, 31. 5. 2011

Bolarič Barbara

Brank-Pečko Tatjana

Bakovnik Danijela

Grgurevič Jure

Fetih Jaka

Erker Jaka

Erhartič Klavdija

Droljc Andreja

Dragoš Alenka

Dovč Kristina

Doljak Irena

Dervarič Marinka

Terzič Tina

Cesar Polona

Brvar Vlasta

Grgurevič Matej

Pahor Vesna

Mitrović Goran

Logonder Mojca

Lasič Nastja

Čemas Jana

Kristl Alenka

Kastelič Niko

Jerše Veronika

Jeler Fegeš Eva

Ivanuša Blaž

Mlakar Jana

Nered Jerala Jolanda

Ratkai Jana

Hubat Edvard

Horvat Vinko

Ivan Damjana

Pustovrh Matija

Perdan-Ocepek Manica

Omerzu Nevenka Beba

Ogrin Marko

Praprotnik Primož

Polak Maja

Pirnat Vital

Peternel Marija-Mojca

Žmaucar Slavka

Vujin Slavko

Vrščaj Mihelčič Bojana

Višnikar Jernej

Berič Martina

Šifrer Vida

Sluga Sergeja

Tratnik Mihael

Mele Klavdija

Velikonja Irena

Špacapan Matejka

Sotlar Snežana


